Tréningové preteky, Bankov, 17.6.2025
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4,0 km

Lukas Simocko
Richard Slama
Michal Marko
Adam Tysz
David Ugray
Sandra lvankova
Ivan Kuzevic
Martin Velgos
Valéria Marko
Viktor Frischer
Jan Kosut

3,4 km

Sofia Marko
Gregor Halas
Boris Zapotocky
Karol Janso
Vladimir Tysz
Pavol Kiss

2,6 km

Jakub Saginka
Emilian Frischer
Kristina Ondikova
Liliana Havirova
Viliam Sula

Anastasiia Mudranynetz

Pavol Ondika
Viliam Frischer
Edo Skyba

Edita Alexander
Zuzana Sasinka
Lucia Skybova
Juraj Saxun
Iveta Putnovska
Maria Kovacova

1,8 km

Jan Saxun

Juraj Zapotocky
Timotej Gramata
Grétka Ondikova
Tamarka Haldsova
Pavol Cajbik

Jan Cajbik

17 kontrol

28:21
28:33
30:13
32:09
33:14
41:51
46:14
46:49
51:38
55:02
60:05

15 kontrol

37:47
43:27
48:16
48:24
58:23
68:58

11 kontrol

22:53
24:27
26:15
27:52
29:46
29:59
30:26
30:54
31:40
32:48
34:01
34:35
36:14
41:16
42:48

7 kontrol

22:01
22:16
22:57
25:40
28:00
39:32
39:24 chyba 7.k



